IX Aqua 235 CUP
Jagodina, 11/8/2012

Disciplina 6
8/11/2012 - 19:35

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa lod8

1
2
3
4
5

0 ~N O

DJORDJEVIC, NIKOLINA
DJURDJEVIC, Marija
TOSIC, Teodora

Grupa 3 0d 8

O ~NOULA WNPE

JANJANIN, Anja
SPASIC, Andjela
RADOVANOVIC, Selena
MITIC, Anastasija
RETAS, Sara

VALIC, Anastasija
MIHAJLOVIC, MILICA
STANOJEVIC, Dunja

Grupa 5 0od 8

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

JOCIC, TINA
PAVLOVIC, Kristina
SIKIMIC, Teodora
TODOROVIC, Dunja
VELJIC, Anja

DAJIC, Ema

KARIC, MINA
STEFANOVIC, Sofija

Grupa 7 od 8

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

TOSIC, Djurdja
MARKOVIC, Milica
MARKOVIC, Jovana
PETROVIC, Irina
DAKIC, Jovana
STOJKOVIC, Tamara
PAVLOV, Jasmina
JOVANOVIC, Monika

GR.

05
05
01

00
01
00
01
01
03
02
01

01
99
99
01
03
01
01
00

01
01
00
99
98
98
96
98

GOC
oLB
FO

KKR
OLB
KKR
RAD

FO
NIS2005
AQV
VAL

SNN
NIS2005
PR

PR

PR

JA
AQV
RAD

PR

TDB

cP
NIS2005
JA

RAD
TDB
RAD

255

59.00
57.68
57.00
54.42
55.00
57.15
59.00
1:01.44

45.39
44.40
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.45
45.15
46.55

39.00
37.92
36.86
36.65
36.78
37.23
38.56
39.24

Grupa 2 od 8

o~NO O~ WNBE

LAZIC, Marija
IVANOVIC, Lea
BELIC, Ljubica
TOMASEVIC, Jana
KRAGOVIC, JANA
JANICIJEVIC, Lola

Grupa 4 od 8

o~NOoOU A~ WNE

BELIC, Jelena
RANKOVIC, Jelena
MAGDALINOVIC, Milica
MARKOVIC, Jana
PANOVIC, Jovana
MARKOVIC, Ana
STOJANOVIC, Katarina
NIKOLIC, LEONTINA

Grupa 6 od 8

oO~NO O WNBE

VUKICEVIC, Jelena
JOSIFOVIC, NINA
DJUKIC, Katarina
ZLATKOVIC, Ksenija
OBRADOVIC, Andjela
PETROVIC, Dusica
NIKOLIC, BURDA
MARKOVIC, Nevena

Grupa 8 od 8

oO~NO O WNBE

SNOW, Rebbeca
SEKULOVIC, Andjela
NIKOLIC, Teodora
JOVANOV, Mila
COJIC, NINA
KRSTESKA, Marta
OVUKA, Mina
CVETKOVIC, Tijana

GR.

00
06
06
03
96
04

04
01
00
04
97
04
00
02

97
00
96
01
99
99
99
00

98
00
99
95
98
00
98
01

PAR NT
oLB NT
FO 1:06.06
VAL 1:09.91
GocC NT
TDB NT
PR 52.00
oLB 50.58
oLB 47.40
P 46.87
KKR 47.00
PR 49.20
oLB 50.58
POS 53.31
KKR 42.00
GoC 41.44
RAD 40.07
NIS2005 39.61
PR 40.00
NAP 40.44
AQV 41.86
TDB 42.40
KEN 35.20
RK 34.80
RK 33.37
KIK 29.30
SNN 29.80
STU 34.75
KIK 35.03
JA 36.54
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